 FLOOR CASE UNITS
(18)  NATIONAL LABORATORY SPECIALISTS
1/2"
 4"
End View (16"Dp. Unit)
Floor cases are available in widths ranging from 18" to 48". All units are 84" high and are available in
either 16" or 21 1/4" depths. Five shelves are standard equipment. Additional shelves are available. On
single hinge door units, specify (R) or (L) hinge.
* Steel Glass or no doors (open)
* * Hinged, Sliding or Sliding/framed
* “R” = Right hinge facing cabinet
* “L” = Left hinge facing cabinet
Part Numbering System
Sample: F8418-2SS16 1= Floor Case 4= #Doors
12233-456 2= Height 5= Material of doors*
3= Width 6= Type of doors* *
7= Depth
F8418-00016
F8418-00021
F8424-00016
F8424-00021
F8430-00016
F8430-00021
F8436-00016
F8436-00021
F8442-00016
F8442-00021
F8448-00016
F8448-00021
F8418-1SH16(L)
F8418-1SH21(L)
F8424-1SH16(L)
F8424-1SH21(L)
F8418-1SH16(R)
F8418-1SH21(R)
F8424-1SH16(R)
F8424-1SH21(R)
NOTE: When ordering units with configurations that are non-standard, drawings must accompany order.
15-1/2"
84"
16"
or
21 1/4"
N
L
S
37375 Indesign test.indd   2037375 Indesign test.indd   20 6/2/08   4:39:41 PM6/2/08   4:39:41 PM
 FLOOR CASE UNITS
NATIONAL LABORATORY SPECIALISTS  (19)
F8418-1GH16(L)
F8418-1GH21(L)
F8424-1GH16(L)
F8424-1GH21(L)
F8430-2GH16
F8430-2GH21
F8436-2GH16
F8436-2GH21
F8442-2GH16
F8442-2GH21
F8448-2GH16
F8448-2GH21
F8430-2GSF16
F8430-2GSF21
F8436-2GSF16
F8436-2GSF21
F8442-2GSF16
F8442-2GSF21
F8448-2GSF16
F8448-2GSF21
F8430-2SS16
F8430-2SS21
F8436-2SS16
F8436-2SS21
F8442-2SS16
F8442-2SS21
F8448-2SS16
F8448-2SS21
F8430-2SH16
F8430-2SH21
F8436-2SH16
F8436-2SH21
F8442-2SH16
F8442-2SH21
F8448-2SH16
F8448-2SH21
F8418-1GH16(R)
F8418-1GH21(R)
F8424-1GH16(R)
F8424-1GH21(R)
NOTE: When ordering units with configurations that are non-standard, drawings must accompany order.
N
L
S
37375 Indesign test.indd   2137375 Indesign test.indd   21 6/2/08   4:39:42 PM6/2/08   4:39:42 PM